The Humor 20 is a highly accurate, easy to use humidity calibrator
and represents the ideal reference for calibration laboratories or
for manufacturers of humidity sensors.
Primary Standard with Outstanding Performance
The calibrator operates as a dual pressure humidity generator,
whereby the generated humidity reference depends only on the
pressure. Since the pressure is a fundamental physical quantity,
the Humor 20 represents a primary humidity standard. Due to

 259www.epluse.comv3.9 / Modification rights reservedHumor 20
HUMIDITY CALIBRATOR
Ordering Information
COVER FOR MEASUREMENT CHAMBER
ACCESSORIES
1) only useable in combination with HA020204 or HA020201
Humor20 (without cover for measurement chamber)	 HUMOR20-M1
Automatic Calibration Module	 HA020301
Humor cover 2x Ø 12…16 mm  (0.5...0.6")	 HA020201
Humor cover 1x Ø 16…20.5 mm  (0.6...0.8")	 HA020202
Humor cover 1x Ø 20.5…25.5 mm  (0.8...1")	 HA020203
Humor cover 3x Ø 8…12 mm  (0.3...0.5")	 HA020204
Humor cover 4x Ø 12…13 mm  (0.5...0.52")	 HA020205
Humor cover 4x Ø 12…16 mm  (0.5...0.6")	 HA020207
Humor cover 4x Ø 16…20.5 mm  (0.6...0.8")	 HA020208
Humor cover 1x Ø 30 mm  (1.2")	 HA020209
Humor cover 1x Ø 9.5…12,7 mm  (3/8...½") ISO	 HA020213
Humor cover 2x Ø 12.7 mm  (½")  ISO	 HA020214
Humor cover 2x Ø 12.7 mm  (½")  NPT	 HA020215
Adapter for EE33 - model J1)				   HA020401
Oil-free compressor for 230 V AC power supply (110 V AC upon request)	 HA020101
USB  RS232 converter	 HA020110
Face pin wrench adjustable	 HA020402
Accredited calibration certificate with multiple humidity calibration points
please contact your E+E sales representative	 OEKD-AGxx
 260 www.epluse.com v3.9 / Modification rights reserved Humor 20